
I.D.:	83907676

Materiale	pentru	depanarea	si	accesorizarea	echipamentelor

Data
publicarii

26.06.23 Coduri
CPV

32422000-7	32560000-6	32562000-0	32562300-3
31224100-3

Pretul
estimativ:

1.296,00	RON	-	1.296,00
RON

	 	

Descriere: Oferta	refuzata:	Pigtail	SC/PC	MM	50/125,	0.9mm	LSZH	cable,	1.5m,	OM4	-	48	buc	Patchcord
FO	SC/PC-LC/PC,	MM	OM4	50/125,	manta	LSZH	2.0mm,	duplex	2m	-	20	buc	Priza	fibra	optica
SM	2	x	SC/APC,	ingropata,	Legrand	Valena	753130	-	5	buc	Patch	panel	fibra	optica	/	ODF	19
inch,	1U,	sina	glisanta,	echipat	cu	24xSC	Duplex	MM4	-	1	buc


